
To leave a message, dial 943-3915 
and dial the voice mail extension 
listed.  
 
Bamford, Melissa 
Physical Therapist 
mbamford@kingstoncityschools.org 
Voice Mail:  6654 
 
Barros, Danielle 
Psychologist 
dbarros@kingstoncityschools.org  
943-3427 
 
Beesmer, Jennifer 
Grade 2 
jbeesmer1@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6325 
 
Binney, Jenna 
Social Worker 
jbinney@kingstoncityschools.org  
943-3425 
 
Carpino, Jennifer 
AIS Math 
jcarpino@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6483 
 
Cooper, Beth 
Grades 2/3 
bcooper@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6088 
 
Crowley, Lindsay 
Grade 1 
lcrowley@kingstoncityschools.org   
Voice Mail:  6153 
 
Dippel, Shannon 
Grade 4 
sdippel@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6825 
 
Dittus, Lisa 
Grade 3 CT 
ldittus@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6662 
 
Fisher, Dana 
Art 
dfisher@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6058 
 
Fitzgerald, Dana 
Grade 2 
dfitzgerald1@kingstoncityschools.org 
Voice Mail:  6047 
 
Ford, Jill 
Grade 1 
jford@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6598 
 
Gallagher, Melissa 
Kindergarten 
mgallagher@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6666 
 
Ghee, Carly 
Band Instructor 
cghee@kingstoncityschools.org 
Voice Mail:  6404 
 
 
 

Haber, Kim 
Grade 2 
khaber@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6081 
 
Hoffay, Daniel 
Grade 4 
dhoffay@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6285 
 
Justi, Alexandra 
Occupational Therapist 
ajusti@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6080 
 
Kay, Timothy 
Grade 4 
tkay@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6794 
 
Killian, Anne 
Grade 4 CT 
akillian@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  7898 
 
Lemister, Terri 
Computer Lab TA 
tlemister@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  3428 
 
Leonard, Lindy 
Grades K/1/2 
lleonard@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6015 
 
Listort, Cynthia 
Reading  
clistort@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6820 
 
Lucchese, Marcel 
Adaptive Physical Education  
mlucchese@kingstoncityschools.org  
 
Mitchell, Juli 
Nurse 
jmitchell@kingstoncityschools.org  
943-3424 
 
Morris, Nicholas 
Physical Education 
nmorris@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6764 
 
Murphy, Melissa 
Orchestra Instructor 
mmurphy@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6155 
 
Norris, Colleen 
Grade 3 
cnorris@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6302 
 
Parese, Errin 
Principal 
eparese@kingstoncityschools.org  
943-3422 
 
Perry, Dara 
Grade 1 
dperry@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6616 
 
 
 

Petruski, Jennifer 
Speech Therapist 
jpetruski@kingstoncityschools.org 
943-3431 
 
Piazza, Casey 
Physical Education 
cpiazza@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6196 
 
Polacco, Tanya 
Grade 3 
tpolacco@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6685 
 
Provenzano, Nicole 
Kindergarten 
nprovenzano@kingstoncityschools.org 

Voice Mail:  6902 
 
Salerno, Jamie 
Music 
jsalerno@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6198 
 
Scanlon, Megan 
Grade 1 
mscanlon@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6161 
 
Sellers, Victoria 
Grade 2 
vsellers@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6612 
 
Spoth, Constance 
Library Media Special 
cspoth@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  3430 
 
Struble, Jennifer 
Grade 2 CT 
jstruble@kingstoncityschools.org 
Voice Mail:  6007 
 
Terwilliger, Megan 
Speech Therapist 
mterwilliger@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6197 
 
Tofte, Eldeva 
K/1 CT 
etofte1@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6506 
 
Warner, David 
Grades 2/3/4 
dwarner@kingstoncityschools.org 
Voice Mail:  6793 
 
Whittaker, Allyson 
Reading 
awhittaker@kingstoncityschools.org  
Voice Mail:  6922 
 
Yonnetti, Wendy 
Office Manager 
wyonnetti@kingstoncityschools.org  
943-3422 
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